ASHLAND SR. HIGH SCHOOL

HOME GAMES

Friday, December 10
Saturday, December 11
Friday, December 17 .
Saturday, December 18
Tuesday, December 28
Thursday, December 30
Friday, January 7 .
Saturday, January 8
Friday, January 14 . .
Friday, January 21 .
Saturday, January 29
Tuesday, February 8
Friday, February 18 .

. Corvallis
. Milwaukee

Cottage Grove
. .. . Eugene
. . Springfield
. . . Coquille
Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls

Central Point

Grants Pass
. Medford

. . . Yreka
Grants Pass

WATCH NEWSPAPERS AND RADIO FOR OTHER SCHEDULED GAMES

Preliminary 7 p. m...ASHLAND JR. HIGH GYM...Main Game 8 p. m.
Admission: Grade School 20¢; Jr. Hig’h 30c; Adults 65¢; Visiting Students and SOC Students 40¢

This Message is brought to you by the following . .

Depot Cafe

King’s Cafe

Talent Phone

Palace Cafe

Spotlite Cafe

258 East Main Phoune 2

Bohemian Club

-1766

147 East Main Phone 7261

Bob’s Lunch

JUST GOOD LUNCH

Plaza Cafe

23 North Main Phone 7051

First

Bellview Cafe
| “};!1“‘1 Y 99

Lithia Hotel and Coffee Shop
and Main Phone 3611

Java Junction

339 East Main Phone 8556

Omar’s Steak and Chicken House

1380 Siskiyou Phone 2113131
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